
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

Final RESULTS

1500 Metres WOMEN

 14 March  2010 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR START RESULT

Start 16:50

TIME

1 68 Kalkidan  GEZAHEGNE ETH 91 2 4:08.14

2 61 Natalia  RODRÍGUEZ ESP 79 3 4:08.30

3 65 Gelete  BURKA ETH 86 4 4:08.39

4 172 Sylwia  EJDYS POL 84 9 4:09.24

5 144 Irene  JELAGAT KEN 88 10 4:09.57 PB

6 257 Erin  DONOHUE USA 83 5 4:09.59 PB

7 185 Anna  ALMINOVA RUS 85 7 4:09.81

8 81 Helen  CLITHEROE GBR 74 8 4:10.38

9 252 Sarah  BOWMAN USA 86 6 4:10.72 PB

10 10 Natallia  KAREIVA BLR 85 1 4:12.76

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
32.69

1:06.57

1:41.23

2:15.30

2:49.13

3:21.30

3:52.50

Irene JELAGAT

Irene JELAGAT

Irene JELAGAT

Gelete BURKA

Gelete BURKA

Gelete BURKA

Gelete BURKA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

144

144

144

65

65

65

65

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1200m

1400m

Issued Sunday, 14 March  2010  at 16:56

Timing and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKO

        


