

IAAF World Indoor Championships Roha

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010





Final

ALSULIS

KESULIS

LETIC ATTHETIC ATTHET

14 March 2010 TIME Start 16:50

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	START	RESULT
1	68	Kalkidan GEZAHEGNE	ETH	91	2	4:08.14
2	61	Natalia RODRÍGUEZ	ESP	79	3	4:08.30
3	65	Gelete BURKA	ETH	86	4	4:08.39
4	172	Sylwia EJDYS	POL	84	9	4:09.24
5	144	Irene JELAGAT	KEN	88	10	4:09.57 PB
6	257	Erin DONOHUE	USA	83	5	4:09.59 PB
7	185	Anna ALMINOVA	RUS	85	7	4:09.81
8	81	Helen CLITHEROE	GBR	74	8	4:10.38
9	252	Sarah BOWMAN	USA	86	6	4:10.72 PB
10	10	Natallia KAREIVA	BLR	85	1	4:12.76

INTERMEDIATE TIMES							
200m	144	Irene JELAGAT	32.69				
400m	144	Irene JELAGAT	1:06.57				
600m	144	Irene JELAGAT	1:41.23				
800m	65	Gelete BURKA	2:15.30				
1000m	65	Gelete BURKA	2:49.13				
1200m	65	Gelete BURKA	3:21.30				
1400m	65	Gelete BURKA	3:52.50				

Issued Sunday, 14 March 2010 at 16:56





